
BUS Route and the Fee Details 

 
ROUTE NO.1 = METTUPALAYAM 

  
ROUTE NO.2 = VEERAPANDI PIRIVU 

 

         

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Mettupalayam 7.10 19250 
 

1 Veerapandi Pirivu 7.35 18150 

2 Velankanni 7.17 19250 
 

2 Vannan koil 7.37 18150 

3 Teacher's Colony 7.20 19250 
 

3 Pricol 7.40 18150 

4 Karamadai 7.25 18700 
 

4 P N Palayam 7.45 18150 

5 Pettathapuram 7.35 18700 
 

5 K S B Pump 7.48 18150 

6 Mathampalayam 7.40 18700 
 

6 N S N Palayam 7.50 18150 
     

7 Thoppampatti Pirivu 7.53 18150 
     

8 Vadamadurai 7.57 17600 
         

ROUTE NO.3 = VADAVALLI 
  

ROUTE NO.4 = EDAYARPALAYAM 
 

         

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 BVB School 7.10 18150 
 

1 Vadavalli Busstand 7.25 18150 

2 Bommanampalayam Pirivu 7.15 18150 
 

2 Anna Nagar 7.30 18150 

3 Arun Nagar 7.20 18150 
 

3 Edaiyarpalayam 7.35 17600 

4 Vadavalli 7.25 18150 
 

4 Kovundampalayam school 7.40 17600 

5 Perumal Koil 7.30 18150 
 

        
     

        
         

ROUTE NO :5 = NAGAMMAL MEDICALS 
 

ROUTE NO.6 = PAL COMPANY 
 

         

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Nagammal Medical 7.35 17600 
 

1 Pal Company 7.30 18150 

2 Saibaba Colony 7.40 17600 
 

2 Gandhi Park 7.35 18150 

3 Sivasakthi Theatre 7.45 17600 
 

3 Vinayagar Koil 7.40 18150 

4 Puliyamaram Stop 7.50 17600 
 

4 Rajasthani Sangh 7.45 18150 
     

5 Central Theatre 7.50 18150 

ROUTE NO.07 = KOVAIPUDUR 
  

6 Murugan Mill 7.55 18150 
     

7 Eru Companay 8.00 18150 

TOTAL SEATS: 40 
       



SL. Stage Timing Fare 
     

1 Kovaipudur 7.10 19250 
     

2 Kovaipudur Pirivu 7.15 19250 
     

3 Kuniyamuthur 7.20 19250 
     

4 Athupalayam 7.25 19250 
     

5 Ukkadam 7.27 18700 
     

6 Townhall 7.29 18150 
     

7 Railwaystation 7.32 18150 
     

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

ROUTE NO.08 = POLLACHI 
   

ROUTE NO.9 = PARSON 
  

         

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Pollachi 6.30 22000 
 

1 Parson Apartments 7.25 18700 

2 Kovilpalayam 6.40 22000 
 

2 Ramanathapuram 7.30 18150 

3 Thamaraikulam 6.50 22000 
 

3 Puliyakulam 7.32 18150 

4 Kinathukadavu 7.00 21450 
 

4 Airtel 7.35 17600 

5 Othakkal Mandapam 7.15 20900 
 

5 Nava India 7.40 17600 

6 Malumichampatti 7.25 20900 
 

6 Peelamedu 7.45 17600 

7 Sundarapuram 7.40 20350 
 

7 Tirupur textiles 7.50 17600 

        
 

8     17600 

        
 

9     17600 
     

10     17600 

ROUTE NO.10 = UZHAVAR SANTHAI 
 

ROUTE NO.11 = SINGANALLUR 
 

         

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Uzhavar Santhai 7.25 18150 
 

1 Singanallur 7.25 18150 

2 Raja lakshmi Mill 7.30 18150 
 

2 Varatharajapuram 7.30 18150 

3 central studio 7.35 18150 
 

3 LION'S 7.35 18150 

4 alveniya school 7.37 18150 
 

4 Ramanujam Nagar 7.40 18150 

5 Souryipalayam privu 7.40 18150 
 

5 Mani's Theatre 7.45 18150 

6 Olumbus 7.41 18150 
 

6 Hope's 7.50 18150 

7 Sungam 7.44 18150 
 

7 Thanneer Panthal 8.00 17600 



8 Lakshimi mill 7.47 17600 
 

8 Kumutham Nagar 8.00 17600 

9 Womens polytechnic 7.50 17600 
 

9 Cheran Maanagar 8.05 17600 

10 Gandhipuram 7.55 17600 
 

10 Vilankurichi 8.10 17050 
         

ROUTE NO.12 SULUR 
   

ROUTE NO.13 = KARUMATHAMPATTI 
         

TOTAL SEATS: 70 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Sulur 7.10 19250 
 

1 Karumathampatti 7.20 20350 

2 Pappampatti Pirivu 7.20 19250 
 

2 Thennampalayam Pirivu 7.30 20350 

3 Ondipudur 7.30 18700 
 

3 Muthalipalayam Pirivu 7.35 20350 

4 Vasantha Mill 7.35 18700 
 

4 Chinniyampalayam 7.40 18700 
     

5 Goldwins 7.45 18700 
     

6 K M C H 7.50 18700 
     

7 Sitra 7.55 18150 
     

8 Nehrunagar 8.00 18150 
         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

ROUTE NO.14 = TIRUPUR - 2 
  

ROUTE NO.15 = TIRUPUR - 1 
  

         

TOTAL SEATS: 70 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 60 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Anupparpalayam 6.40 24750 
 

1 Tirupur Bus Stand 6.30 24750 

2 Ammapalayam 6.45 24750 
 

2 Pushpa Theatre 6.35 24750 

3 Thirumurgan Pondi 6.50 24750 
 

3 Kumar Nagar 6.40 24750 

4 Avinashi 6.55 23100 
 

4 S A P 6.45 24750 

5 Power House 7.00 23100 
 

5 Gandhi Nagar 6.50 24750 

6 Thekkalur 7.15 23100 
 

6 Periyar Nagar 6.55 24750 

        
 

        

        
 

        

        
 

        
         

ROUTE NO.16 = ANNUR 
   

ROUTE NO.17 = SIVANANTHA COLONY 
         

TOTAL SEATS: 52 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 40 
  



SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Annur 7.30 18700 
 

1 Sivanantha Colony 7.40 17600 

2 Kariyampalayam 7.35 18700 
 

2 Kalyan Silks 7.45 17600 

3 Thelungupalayam Pirivu 7.40 18700 
 

3 Ganapathy 7.55 16500 

4 Ganesapuram 7.45 18150 
 

4 Bharathi Nagar 8.00 16500 

5 Kovilpalayam 7.50 17600 
 

5 Water Tank 8.05 16500 

6 Kurumpapalayam 7.55 17050 
 

6 Amman Koil 8.10 16500 
         

         

ROUTE NO.18 = GANDHIPURAM 
  

ROUTE NO:19 = KAVUNDAMPALAYAM 
         

TOTAL SEATS: 32 
   

TOTAL SEATS: 40 
  

SL. Stage Timing Fare 
 

SL. Stage Timing Fare 

1 Bus stand 7.40 17600 
 

1 Kavundampalayam 7.45 16500 

2 G P  7.45 16500 
 

2 I T I 7.50 16500 

3 LakmiPuram 7.55 16500 
 

9 Thudiyalur 8.00 16500 

4 Textool 8.00 16500 
     

 

 

 


